

FAO No. 270 of 2025

10.04.2026 Present: Ms. Shine Sehgal, Advocate for
respondents No. 1 & 2.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 4 to

7 is awaited despite opportunity dated 07.03.2026.

Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.04.2026

(Shalini)